Consumer Automotive Finance, Inc. Supplemental Information

June 20, 2016

AMENDMENTS TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

On March 21, 2016, the Company filed a Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Nevada to change the name of the Company from NowAuto Group, Inc. to Consumer Automotive Finance, Inc. The name change was effected on June 20, 2016 based upon the filing of appropriate documentation with FINRA. The foregoing description of the Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation is qualified in its entirety by reference to the text of the Amendment attached as Exhibit A to this Supplemental Information Report and incorporated herein by reference.

EXHIBIT

Exhibit	Document
A	Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation, dated March 21, 2016.

Consumer Automotive Finance, Inc.

By: /s/ Nicholas Konopka Nicholas Konopka Chief Executive Officer





BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

> Filed in the office of Document Number Dallow Kligarde

20160129062-19

Barbara K. Cegavske Filing Date and Time
Secretary of State 03/21/2016 8:50 AM

Entity Number

Secretary of State State of Nevada

C19690-1998

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

Name of corporation:			1,58		
NOWAUTO GROUP, INC.	V-100-010				
The articles have been amended as follows:	S: (provide	article numbers, if av	ailable)		
AMEND ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, A	RTICLE	1. NAME			
FROM: NOWAUTO GROUP, INC.					
TO: CONSUMER AUTOMOTIVE FINANCE	E, INC.				
The vote by which the stockholders holding at least a majority of the voting power, or surprised in the stockholders holding at least a majority of the voting power.	ch great	er proportion of the	e voting po	wer as may be	
required in the case of a vote by classes or series, or as may be required articles of incorporation* have voted in favor of the amendment is:			98.33%		
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional)	Date:	March 21, 2016	Time:	4:00pm	
As areas were the second second	(mu	at not be later than 90 day	s after the cer	rtificate is filed)	
5. Signature: (required)					
x Jusph anno					
Signature of Officer					
*If any proposed amendment would after or change any proutstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting plimitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.	by the vo	te, in addition to the affir	mative vote of	therwise required, o	

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filting to be rejected. Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After Revised: 1-5-15

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Reset